
euarter endins,o*".oJ rox

i :: :r ).

Whether the Listed Entiry has issued any Partly Paid uP shares? No

Whcthcr the Listed Entity has issued any CoDvertiblc Securities'l No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warants ? No

Whether LisLerl Enti(y has granted any ESOPs' which are outstandin8 ? No

Whether thc Listcd Enrity has any shares against which depository receipts arc 
No

issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has my shares in locked-in'l No

Whethcr any shares hald by promoters are pledge or othcruise cncumbercd'? No

Whether uny shares helcl by promotets are encumbered under Non - Disposal 
No

Undertaking'l
Whether any shares held by promotes are encumbered, other than by way of 

No
Pledge or NDU. ifanY?

Whc(hcr contpany has cquiry shares with diffarcnlial voting r ights? No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Whether the tisted entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)'I No

Surnmrn \lsl(utrnl holdinq of spccified rtcuritits

I t,09,1 I 5

6,35,605

3'7,44,920

(A)
Promoter

&
Promotcr
Croup

(B) Public

Crand

Total

lt 31,09,315

2.870 10,37,250

2.881 4 1,46,565

31,09,315 7499

t0,37,250 25.01

4 r ,46,565 I 00 00

3 1.09,3 I 5 74 99

10,37,250 25.01

4 1.46.565 I 00 00

I 1.09.3 I 5 14 99

t0,37.250 25.01

4t.46 565 I 00 00



Sharcholding ['attcnt

Coastal Roadways Ltd

Scrip Code:520131

Lnt:ir \*r rtl
"1.r,pc li:n:r'h,:lilerr

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

0.00

7,04,975 17.00

3,30,825 7.98

t,65,52'l 3.99

l ,44,600 3.49

l .54 64,023 1.54

57.98 24,04,340 57.98

3.20 1,32,'l t8 ).20

6.94 2,87,905 6.94

t4.75 6.I 1,486 14.'75

7 .68 3,18,450 7.68

7.t6 2,96,939 7.16

5.41 2,24,480 5.41

8.72 3,61,755 8.'72

3.ll 1,28,807 3.11

1.01 41,800 1.01

'74.99 3l,09,3 l5 74.99

0.00 0.00

'74.99 3l ,09,31 5 14.99

Quarter Ending ': Dec-25

'7,04,9'15

3,30,825

L,6s,527

l,44,600

64,023

24,04,340

I ,32,7 r 8

2,87,905

6, r l,486

3, r 8,450

2,96,939

2,24,480

3,61,755

1,28,807

4l,800

31 ,09,3 I 5

3 l ,09,31 5

0.00

t 7.00 7,04,975

7.98 3,30,825

3.99 I,65,52'7

3.49 l,44,600

1.54 64,023

57.98 24,04,340

3.20 I ,32,71 8

6,94 2,8'7,905

t4.75 6,11,486

7.68 3,18,450

7.t6 2,96,939

5.41 2,24,480

8.'12 3,61,755

3.rl 1,28,807

Lol 4l,800

3 r,09,3 | 5

3 l ,09,3 l5

Al) lndian

lndividuals/Hindu
undivided Family

KANHAIYA
iiiin,tLn rcior Promoter

SHlKllA TODI Promoter

UDIT TODI Promoter

KANHAIYA
KUMAR TODI & Promoter

SONS (HUF)

Any Other
(specify)

ALPS HOUSING
& HOLDINGS
LIMITED

COASTAL
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

COASTAL AGRO
TECH (INDlA)
PVT. LTD.

CONTINENTAL
ROAD CARRIERS
PVT LTD.

M M UDYOG
LIMITED

SHIKHA
LEASING &
FINANCE PVT.
LTD.

TODI SERVICES
LIMITED

TODI SONS
LIMITED

UDlT
PROPERTIES PVT
LTD

Sub Total Al

A2) Forcign

A:Al+A2

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

I

I

I

7,04,975

3,30,825

t,65,s2'7

1,44,600

64,023

9 24,04,340

1 ,32,718

2,81,905

6, r l ,486

3, r 8,450

2,96,939

2,24,480

3,61,'755

1,28,807

41,800

l3 31,09,315

7,04,975

3,30,825

r,65,527

t,44,600

64,023

24,04,340

I ,32,718

2,87,905

6,1 l,486

3, I 8,450

2,96,939

2,24,480

3,61 ,755

1,28,807

4 I,800

31,09,3 t5

3l,09,315

0.00

17.00

7.98

3.99

3.49

'14.99

0.00

74.99r3 3l,09,315



Shuelrolding Pattenr Public Shareholder

Coastal Roadways Ltd

Scrip Code : 5201 3 I Quarter ending : Dec-25

272t 644515 6,44,51s

4 l19300 I,19,300

66 r 09350 1,09,350

0.00 0.00

15.54 6,44,51 5 1s.54

2.88 I ,l 9,300 2.88

2.64 r,09,350 2.64

t.zt 50,000 l.2l

1.88 78,050 1.88

2.0s 8s,035 2.05

0.06 2,400 0.06

0.01 400 0.01

l .56 64,63s 1.56

0.42 17,600 0.42

0.00

0,00

r5.54 3,s4,520

2.88 I,19,300

2,64 56,1 50

t.2t 50,000

l 88 20,500

2.05 84,635

0.06 2,400

0.01

l.s6 64,635

0.42 17.600

24.99 6,3s,105

2s.0t 6,35,605

lnstitutions

Bl) Institutions
(Domcstic)

Mutual Funds/

N BFCs rcgistered
with RBI

Sub Total Bl

82) Institutions
(Foreign)

83) Central
Covernment/
State
Covern ment(s)/
President of
lndia

84) Non-
I nstitu tions

Residcnt
lndiv iduals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Residtn t
I ndividuals
holding nominal
share cBpital in
excess of Rs. 2

lukh s

Non Resident
Indians (NRls)

]UGAL
KISHORE
AGARWAL

Bodies Corporate

Any Other
(speci f1')

Clearing Members

Employccs

HUF

Stock Broker,
CIrent Margin
Trading & Br oker

Sub'lbtal 84

B:Bl+82+83+84

00
00

I 500

I 500

2 1000

00

I

2l

56

2

2

27

25

500

500

1,000

50000 50,000

78050 78,0s0

85035 85,035

2400 2,400

400 400

64635 64,635

r 7600 I 7,600

0.00

0.00

0.0 t

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

500

500

I,000

000

0.00

0.01

0.01

002

000

000

s00

500

1,000

6,44,515

I, I 9,300

I ,09,350

50,000

78,050

8s,035

2,400

400

64,635

r 7,600

s00

500

2868 1036250 10.36.250

28'10 1037250 10,37,250

24.99 10,36,250 24.99 10,36,250

25.0t 10,17,250 2s.01 I0,37,250



Shat eholding l)anem Public Shareholder

Coastal RoadwaYs Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Quarter ending i Oec-25
Scrip Code:520131

000

000

001

0.01 500

0,02 500

0.00

000

0.00

15.54 3,54,520

lnstitutions

Bl ) I nstitutions
(Domcstic)

Mutual Funds/

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Sub Total B 1

82) lnstitutions
( Foreign)

83) Central
Government/
State
Gove rnment(s)/
President of
lndia

84) Non-
lnstitutions

Resident
I nd ivid uals
holding norninal
share capital uP

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Residen t
I nd ivid uals
holding nominal
sharc capital in
excess of Rs, 2
lakhs

Non Resident
lndians (NRls)

JUGAL
KISHORE
AGARWAL

Bodies CorPorate

An) Other
(specify)

Any Other
(specify)

Any Other
(speci fy)

An1'Other
(specify)

Stock Broker.
Client Margin
Trading & Broker

Sub Total 84

B=Bl+B2+B3+84

00

00

I 500

I s00

2 1000

00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.01 500 0.01

0.0 r 500 0.01

0.02 I,000 0.02

0.00 0 00

0.00

15.54

s00

500

t,000

s00

500

t,000

000000

0.00

6,44,5r5 15.54 6,44,5152721 644515 6,44,515

4 119300 I,19,300

66 t09350 1,09,350

I 50000 50,000

2t 78050 78,0s0

56 85015 85,035

2 2400 2,400

2 400 400

21 64635 64,635

25 17600 17,600

2868 r036250 10,36,250

2870 1037250 10,37,250

2.88 1,19,300 2.88 I,19,300

2.64 I ,09,3s0 2.64 1,09,350

t.zt 50,000 L2l 50,000

I ll8 71t,050 l.ttli 78,050

z.o5 1t5,035 2.05 85,035

0.06 2,400 0.06 2,400

0.0r 400 0.01 400

I .56 64,635 1.56 64,635

0.42 17,600 0.42 17,600

24.99 r0,36,250 24.99 10,36,250

25.01 10,37,250 25.01 10,17,250

2 88 1,19,300

2.64 56,1 50

t.2t 50.000

l.tH 20,500

2.05 84,635

0.06 2,400

0.01

r.56 64,635

0.42 17,600

24.99 6,35,105

25.01 6,35,60s



Sharcholding Pattcm NoD Promoter-Non Public

Coastal Roadways Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Quarter ending : Dec-25Scrip Code:520131

cl)
Custodian/DR
Holder
C2) Employee
Bcnefit Trust

Note

00

00

000

000

0.00

0.00



Sharcholding Pattcnr

Coastal Roadways Ltd

Quarter ending : Dec-25

NIL
NIL

@ffis
SI (dtkdft l-



Scrip Code : 520131

Shareholding ['attcrr

Coastal Roadways Ltd

Statement showing details of significant

r'r1ii.

lndia

India

India

India

India

lndia

KANHAIYA
KUMAR
TODI

KANHAIYA
KUMAR
TODI

KANHAIYA
KUMAR
TODI

KANHAIYA
KUMAR
TODI

KANHAIYA
KUMAR
TODI

KANHAIYA
KUMAR
TODI

lndia

lndia

India

India

India

lndia

KANHAIYA
KUMARTODI

SHIKHATODI

UDIT TODI

KANHAIYA
KUMAR TODI &
SONS (HUF)

COASTALAGRO
TECH ONDIA)
PVT LTD

UDIT
PROPERTIES
PVT LTD

Quarter Ending ; Dec-25

owners

*r,:v*i*t olriqht of th* Slt() ilr ilr* rtpriltitt;
. r..fu(1rh*r{lir{.t rrr ittdirttt(: (ill}

\! htiltrr by virlu{ 0f:

27-03-2008

30-09-2009

02-09-2008

0l-01-2007

I 8- I 0-2005

27-t2-2006



Scrip Code: 520131

As on shareholding date

As on the end ofprevious lst quarter

As on the end ofprevious 2nd quarter

As on the end ofprevious 3rd quarter

As on the end ofprevious 4th quarter

Sharcholding Pattent

Coastal Roadways Ltd

Statement sh0wing foreign ownership limits

r 00.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Quarter ending : Dec-25

j ,,::i': . :,;i

2.64

2.66

2.66

2.66

2.74


